
TM

"JOIN THE GREEN REVOLUTION : 
HIGH PROFIT TAKEAWAY EXCLUSIVE 

BUSINESS DEALERSHIP”

“Invest 9 Lakhs INR & Watch Your
Profits Soar!”

#37PRODUCTS #255BOXES 
#288100QTY #997515NR #GSTINCL



RECOGNITIONS & HONORS
       EXCELLENCE IN AGRI FOOD INNOVATION AWARD 2024

         BY MINISTRY OF FOOD PROCESSING  - GOVT.OF INDIA

          RANKED AMONGST TOP 10 ECO-FRIENDLY PRODUCTS
          STARTUPS IN INDIA BY SILICON INDIA



TOP RATED CLIENTS IN 
QUIT PLASTIC PORTFOLIO



Renewable Resource : Bagasse is derived from sugarcane, which 
can be replanted annually, ensuring a continuous supply.

Biodegradable and Compostable : These containers break down 
naturally and can be composted, reducing landfill waste.

Reduced Pollution : Using bagasse helps decrease air pollution and 
landfill burden compared to traditional disposal methods.

Lower Carbon Footprint : The production of bagasse products releases 
less CO2 compared to plastic.

Durability : Bagasse containers are strong and durable, making them 
suitable for hot, cold, and oily foods.

Microwave and Freezer Safe : They can withstand high temperatures 
and freezing conditions without degrading.

Water and Grease Resistant : No added chemicals are needed to make 
bagasse containers resistant to water and grease.

These features make bagasse an excellent alternative to plastic, 
contributing to more sustainable and environmentally friendly food 
packaging solutions.

INTRODUCTION OF THIS 
DEALERSHIP PLAN

          Bagasse Takeaway Anti-Leak, Unbleached Food Containers offer 
        several advantages, making them a popular choice  amongst 

                        Restaurants, Cafes, Hotels & Cloud Kitchen’s .

Here are some Key Benefits 

#GreenInvestment
#GreenBusiness 

#InvestinGreen

#MutualTrust 
#MutualCare 
#MutualRespect 
#MutualBenefit



Are you ready to revolutionize your business and make a positive impact 
on the environment? Quit Plastic’s Takeaway Plan is your gateway to a 
sustainable future. With an investment of just ₹9 lakhs, you can join the 
movement towards eco-friendly practices and attract a growing base of 
environmentally conscious customers. Our comprehensive plan provides 
you with everything you need to switch to biodegradable and compostable 
products made from sugarcane bagasse. Not only will you be reducing 
plastic waste, but you’ll also be enhancing your brand’s reputation as a 
leader in sustainability. Embrace the change and watch your business 
thrive while contributing to a cleaner, greener planet.

No Item Name

3796.80 37968.00

Total
Qty

No of
Box

Price/
Unit Amount

4872.00 48720.00

5398.40 53984.00

5398.40 53984.00

4939.28

4060.00

3516.80

49392.86

8120.00

7033.60

16 OZ 500 ML WHITE ROUND
TAKEAWAY BOWL

25 OZ 750 ML WHITE ROUND
TAKEAWAY BOWL

25 OZ 750 ML WHITE SQUARE
TAKEAWAY BOWL

16/25 OZ 500/750 ML WHITE 
ROUND TAKEAWAY BOWL LID

25 OZ 750 ML WHITE SQUARE
TAKEAWAY BOWL LID

3 COMPARTMENT 
TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI 

3 COMPARTMENT 
TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID

1 10000 10

2 10000 10

3 10000 10

4 20000 10

5

6

7

10000

1000

1000

10

2

2

PRODUCTS COVERED IN THE PLAN

5140.00 10280.004 COMPARTMENT 
TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI 

8 1000 2

500 ML 750 ML 750 ML 500/750 ML 750 ML 3 CP 3 CP LID 4 CP



No Item Name Total
Qty

No of
Box

Price/
Unit Amount

4060.00 8120.00

5549.60 11099.20

4200.00 8400.00

5952.80 11905.00

4328.80

4424.00

7221.60

8657.60

48664.00

64994.40

4 COMPARTMENT 
TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID 

5 COMPARTMENT 
TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI 

5 COMPARTMENT 
TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID

8 COMPARTMENT 
TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI 

8 COMPARTMENT 
TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID 

2 OZ 60 ML DIP 
CHUTNEY BOWL

2 OZ 60 ML DIP CHUTNEY 
BOWL LID

9 1000 2

10 1000 2

11 1000 2

12 1000 2

13

14

15

1000

55000

54000

2

11

9

Are you ready to revolutionize your business and make a positive impact 
on the environment? Quit Plastic’s Takeaway Plan is your gateway to a 
sustainable future. With an investment of just ₹9 lakhs, you can join the 
movement towards eco-friendly practices and attract a growing base of 
environmentally conscious customers. Our comprehensive plan provides 
you with everything you need to switch to biodegradable and compostable 
products made from sugarcane bagasse. Not only will you be reducing 
plastic waste, but you’ll also be enhancing your brand’s reputation as a 
leader in sustainability. Embrace the change and watch your business 
thrive while contributing to a cleaner, greener planet.

3656.80 10970.406 X 6 INCH CLAMSHELL
TAKEAWAY BOX

16 2400 3

4 CP LID 5 CP 5 CP LID 8 CP 8 CP LID 60 ML 60 ML LID 6 X 6 INCH



No Item Name Total
Qty

No of
Box

Price/
Unit Amount

3808.00 11424.00

3830.40 11491.20

3808.00 11424.00

3830.40 11491.20

3656.80

4045.76

3175.20

10970.40

32739.84

9525.60

8 X 8 INCH CLAMSHELL
TAKEAWAY BOX

9 X 9 INCH CLAMSHELL
TAKEAWAY BOX

8 X 8 INCH 3 CP CLAMSHELL
TAKEAWAY BOX

9 X 9 INCH 3 CP CLAMSHELL
TAKEAWAY BOX

9 X 6 X 3 INCH RECT. 
CLAMSHELL TAKEAWAY BOX

8 OZ 250 ML GLASS

90 MM SIPPER LID

17 1500 3

18 1200 3

19 1500 3

20 1200 3

21

22

23

1800

12000

4500

3

8

3

Are you ready to revolutionize your business and make a positive impact 
on the environment? Quit Plastic’s Takeaway Plan is your gateway to a 
sustainable future. With an investment of just ₹9 lakhs, you can join the 
movement towards eco-friendly practices and attract a growing base of 
environmentally conscious customers. Our comprehensive plan provides 
you with everything you need to switch to biodegradable and compostable 
products made from sugarcane bagasse. Not only will you be reducing 
plastic waste, but you’ll also be enhancing your brand’s reputation as a 
leader in sustainability. Embrace the change and watch your business 
thrive while contributing to a cleaner, greener planet.

3494.40 34944.00 OZ 500 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL

6000 1024

8 X8 INCH 9 X 9 INCH 8 X 8 3 CP 9 X 9 3 CP 9 X 6 X 3 250 ML 90 MM 500 ML



No Item Name Total
Qty

No of
Box

Price/
Unit Amount

3892.00 38920.00

4272.80 42728.00

5241.60 52416.00

2520.00 25200.00

2520.00

2727.20

2727.20

25200.00

27272.00

27272.00

 OZ 650 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL

 OZ 750 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL

 OZ 1000 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL

 OZ 500 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL LID

 OZ 650 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL LID

 OZ 750 ML RECT.TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL LID

 OZ 1000 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL LID

6000 10

6000 10

6000 10

6000 10

6000

6000

6000

10

10

10

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Are you ready to revolutionize your business and make a positive impact 
on the environment? Quit Plastic’s Takeaway Plan is your gateway to a 
sustainable future. With an investment of just ₹9 lakhs, you can join the 
movement towards eco-friendly practices and attract a growing base of 
environmentally conscious customers. Our comprehensive plan provides 
you with everything you need to switch to biodegradable and compostable 
products made from sugarcane bagasse. Not only will you be reducing 
plastic waste, but you’ll also be enhancing your brand’s reputation as a 
leader in sustainability. Embrace the change and watch your business 
thrive while contributing to a cleaner, greener planet.

3494.40 34944.00 OZ 500 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL 6000 1032

650 ML 750 ML 1000 ML 500 ML 650 ML 750 ML 1000 ML 500 ML



No Item Name Total
Qty

No of
Box

Price/
Unit Amount

3892.00 38920.00

3494.40 34944.00

2139.20 21392.00

2520.00 25200.00

2072.00 20720.00

OZ 750 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL

 OZ 1000 ML ROUND 
TAKEAWAYUNBLEACHED 

BOWL

 OZ 500 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL LID

 OZ 750 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY
UNBLEACHED BOWL LID

 OZ 1000 ML ROUND 
TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED 

BOWL LID

6000 10

4000 10

6000 10

6000 10

4000 10

TOTAL 255288100 997515.00

33

34

35

36

37

Are you ready to revolutionize your business and make a positive impact 
on the environment? Quit Plastic’s Takeaway Plan is your gateway to a 
sustainable future. With an investment of just ₹9 lakhs, you can join the 
movement towards eco-friendly practices and attract a growing base of 
environmentally conscious customers. Our comprehensive plan provides 
you with everything you need to switch to biodegradable and compostable 
products made from sugarcane bagasse. Not only will you be reducing 
plastic waste, but you’ll also be enhancing your brand’s reputation as a 
leader in sustainability. Embrace the change and watch your business 
thrive while contributing to a cleaner, greener planet.

1000 ML750 ML 1000 ML 500 ML 750 ML

12 % GST INCLUDED
TRANSPORTATION CHARGES EXTRA



QUIT PLASTIC REGISTERED OFFICE

Contact Us

Reach out to us today to learn more about our 
business dealership opportunities & how you can 

be a part of the Eco-Friendly Food Packaging 
Revolution. 

READY TO MAKE A DIFFERENCE ?

TM

304, CHAGS THE PRIME, Pandit Nehru Marg, 
Jamnagar, Gujarat, India

+91 999 800 1727 | +91 910 413 1727
quitplasticstore@gmail.com

www.quitplastic.in
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