

"JOIN THE GREEN REVOLUTION: HIGH PROFIT TAKEAWAY EXCLUSIVE BUSINESS DEALERSHIP"



"Invest 9 Lakhs INR & Watch Your Profits Soar!"

#37PRODUCTS #255BOXES #288100QTY #997515NR #GSTINCL

RECOGNITIONS & HONORS

EXCELLENCE IN AGRI FOOD INNOVATION AWARD 2024 BY MINISTRY OF FOOD PROCESSING - GOVT.OF INDIA

RANKED AMONGST TOP 10 ECO-FRIENDLY PRODUCTS STARTUPS IN INDIA BY SILICON INDIA







TOP RATED CLIENTS IN QUIT PLASTIC PORTFOLIO























A MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT









INTRODUCTION OF THIS DEALERSHIP PLAN

Bagasse Takeaway Anti-Leak, Unbleached Food Containers offer several advantages, making them a popular choice amongst Restaurants, Cafes, Hotels & Cloud Kitchen's.

Here are some Key Benefits

- Renewable Resource: Bagasse is derived from sugarcane, which can be replanted annually, ensuring a continuous supply.
- Biodegradable and Compostable: These containers break down naturally and can be composted, reducing landfill waste.
- Reduced Pollution: Using bagasse helps decrease air pollution and landfill burden compared to traditional disposal methods.
- Lower Carbon Footprint: The production of bagasse products releases less CO2 compared to plastic.
- Durability: Bagasse containers are strong and durable, making them suitable for hot, cold, and oily foods.
- Microwave and Freezer Safe: They can withstand high temperatures and freezing conditions without degrading.
- Water and Grease Resistant: No added chemicals are needed to make bagasse containers resistant to water and grease.

These features make bagasse an excellent alternative to plastic, contributing to more sustainable and environmentally friendly food packaging solutions.

#MutualTrust #MutualCare #MutualRespect #MutualBenefit #GreenInvestment
#GreenBusiness
#InvestinGreen

PRODUCTS COVERED IN THE PLAN



No	Item Name	Total Qty	No of Box	Price/ Unit	Amount
1	16 OZ 500 ML WHITE ROUND TAKEAWAY BOWL	10000	10	3796.80	37968.00
2	25 OZ 750 ML WHITE ROUND TAKEAWAY BOWL	10000	10	4872.00	48720.00
3	25 OZ 750 ML WHITE SQUARE TAKEAWAY BOWL	10000	10	5398.40	53984.00
4	16/25 OZ 500/750 ML WHITE ROUND TAKEAWAY BOWL LID	20000	10	5398.40	53984.00
5	25 OZ 750 ML WHITE SQUARE TAKEAWAY BOWL LID	10000	10	4939.28	49392.86
6	3 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI	1000	2	4060.00	8120.00
7	3 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID	1000	2	3516.80	7033.60
8	4 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI	1000	2	5140.00	10280.00



No	Item Name	Total Qty	No of Box	Price/ Unit	Amount
9	4 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID	1000	2	4060.00	8120.00
10	5 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI	1000	2	5549.60	11099.20
n	5 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID	1000	2	4200.00	8400.00
12	8 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI	1000	2	5952.80	11905.00
13	8 COMPARTMENT TAKEAWAY TRAY THALI LID	1000	2	4328.80	8657.60
14	2 OZ 60 ML DIP CHUTNEY BOWL	55000	11	4424.00	48664.00
15	2 OZ 60 ML DIP CHUTNEY BOWL LID	54000	9	7221.60	64994.40
16	6 X 6 INCH CLAMSHELL TAKEAWAY BOX	2400	3	3656.80	10970.40



No	Item Name	Total Qty	No of Box	Price/ Unit	Amount
17	8 X 8 INCH CLAMSHELL TAKEAWAY BOX	1500	3	3808.00	11424.00
18	9 X 9 INCH CLAMSHELL TAKEAWAY BOX	1200	3	3830.40	11491.20
19	8 X 8 INCH 3 CP CLAMSHELL TAKEAWAY BOX	1500	3	3808.00	11424.00
20	9 X 9 INCH 3 CP CLAMSHELL TAKEAWAY BOX	1200	3	3830.40	11491.20
21	9 X 6 X 3 INCH RECT. CLAMSHELL TAKEAWAY BOX	1800	3	3656.80	10970.40
22	8 OZ 250 ML GLASS	12000	8	4045.76	32739.84
23	90 MM SIPPER LID	4500	3	3175.20	9525.60
24	OZ 500 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL	6000	10	3494.40	34944.00



No	Item Name	Total Qty	No of Box	Price/ Unit	Amount
25	OZ 650 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL	6000	10	3892.00	38920.00
26	OZ 750 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL	6000	10	4272.80	42728.00
27	OZ 1000 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL	6000	10	5241.60	52416.00
28	OZ 500 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL LID	6000	10	2520.00	25200.00
29	OZ 650 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL LID	6000	10	2520.00	25200.00
30	OZ 750 ML RECT.TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL LID	6000	10	2727.20	27272.00
31	OZ 1000 ML RECT. TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL LID	6000	10	2727.20	27272.00
32	OZ 500 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL	6000	10	3494.40	34944.00



No	Item Name	Total Qty	No of Box	Price/ Unit	Amount
33	OZ 750 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL	6000	10	3892.00	38920.00
34	OZ 1000 ML ROUND TAKEAWAYUNBLEACHED BOWL	4000	10	3494.40	34944.00
35	OZ 500 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL LID	6000	10	2139.20	21392.00
36	OZ 750 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL LID	6000	10	2520.00	25200.00
37	OZ 1000 ML ROUND TAKEAWAY UNBLEACHED BOWL LID	4000	10	2072.00	20720.00
12 % GST INCLUDED TOTAL TRANSPORTATION CHARGES EXTRA		288100	255		997515.00

READY TO MAKE A DIFFERENCE?

Reach out to us today to learn more about our business dealership opportunities & how you can be a part of the Eco-Friendly Food Packaging Revolution.

Contact Us



QUIT PLASTIC REGISTERED OFFICE

Q304, CHAGS THE PRIME, Pandit Nehru Marg,Jamnagar, Gujarat, India

+91 999 800 1727 | +91 910 413 1727

quitplasticstore@gmail.com

* www.quitplastic.in